Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,800 Km
13-07-2018 18:49

Procadimoldes
Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) Rafael Gaspar
1 1:04.956 +15.476 18:54:37.022
2 53.154 +3.674 18:55:30.176
3 52.146 +2.666 18:56:22.322
4 51.907 +2.427 18:57:14.229
5 50.453 +0.973 18:58:04.682
6 50.812 +1.332 18:58:55.494
7 51.587 +2.107 18:59:47.081
8 50.908 +1.428 19:00:37.989
9 49.480 - 19:01:27.469
10 50.701 +1.221 19:02:18.170
11 50.989 +1.509 19:03:09.159
12 51.484 +2.004 19:04:00.643
(17) Jodo Faustino
1 1:04.257 +14.427 18:54:37.509
2 51.268 +1.438 18:55:28.777
3 50.877 +1.047 18:56:19.654
4 50.004 +0.174 18:57:09.658
5 49.895 +0.065 18:57:59.553
6 51.493 +1.663 18:58:51.046
7 51.772 +1.942 18:59:42.818
8 51.135 +1.305 19:00:33.953
9 49.830 - 19:01:23.783
10 49.969 +0.139 19:02:13.752
11 50.856 +1.026 19:03:04.608
12 51.990 +2.160 19:03:56.598
(32) Bruno Gaspar
1 1:02.371 +12.382 18:54:37.139
2 51.229 +1.240 18:55:28.368
3 51.562 +1.573 18:56:19.930
4 50.144 +0.155 18:57:10.074
5 49.989 - 18:58:00.063
6 51.397 +1.408 18:58:51.460
7 51.132 +1.143 18:59:42.592
8 50.701 +0.712 19:00:33.293
9 50.063 +0.074 19:01:23.356
10 50.113 +0.124 19:02:13.469
11 50.770 +0.781 19:03:04.239
12 53.402 +3.413 19:03:57.641
(9) Ricardo Gaspar
1 1:04.563 +13.420 18:54:41.053
2 53.062 +1.919 18:55:34.115
3 53.122 +1.979 18:56:27.237
4 52.515 +1.372 18:57:19.752
5 52.471 +1.328 18:58:12.223
6 51.964 +0.821 18:59:04.187
7 51.666 +0.523 18:59:55.853
8 56.435 +5.292 19:00:52.288
9 54.829 +3.686 19:01:47.117
10 53.078 +1.935 19:02:40.195
11 52.010 +0.867 19:03:32.205
12 51.143 - 19:04:23.348
(28) Carlos Pragosa
1 1:06.542 +14.889 18:54:46.753
2 54.372 +2.719 18:55:41.125
3 54.830 +3.177 18:56:35.955
4 53.380 +1.727 18:57:29.335
5 52.038 +0.385 18:58:21.373
6 53.353 +1.700 18:59:14.726
7 51.653 - 19:00:06.379
8 52.387 +0.734 19:00:58.766

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 52.426 +0.773 19:01:51.192
10 53.464 +1.811 19:02:44.656
11 51.862 +0.209 19:03:36.518
12 52.609 +0.956 19:04:29.127
(19) Dario Fernandes
1 1:13.620 +21.742 18:55:07.277
2 58.861 +6.983 18:56:06.138
3 59.120 +7.242 18:57:05.258
4 56.260 +4.382 18:58:01.518
5 56.926 +5.048 18:58:58.444
6 54.902 +3.024 18:59:53.346
7 55.109 +3.231 19:00:48.455
8 54.416 +2.538 19:01:42.871
9 55.009 +3.131 19:02:37.880
10 51.878 - 19:03:29.758
11 56.498 +4.620 19:04:26.256
(13) Sergio Malpico
1 1:12.672 +20.651 18:55:08.740
2 57.458 +5.437 18:56:06.198
3 54.758 +2.737 18:57:00.956
4 56.290 +4.269 18:57:57.246
5 56.731 +4.710 18:58:53.977
6 54.133 +2.112 18:59:48.110
7 54.021 +2.000 19:00:42.131
8 54.128 +2.107 19:01:36.259
9 57.001 +4.980 19:02:33.260
10 52.828 +0.807 19:03:26.088
11 52.021 - 19:04:18.109
(22) Vitor Silva
1 1:14.889 +21.034 18:54:46.208
2 1:09.931 +16.076 18:55:56.139
3 57.461 +3.606 18:56:53.600
4 55.129 +1.274 18:57:48.729
5 59.056 +5.201 18:58:47.785
6 58.274 +4.419 18:59:46.059
7 1:01.578 +7.723 19:00:47.637
8 54.438 +0.583 19:01:42.075
9 55.490 +1.635 19:02:37.565
10 55.707 +1.852 19:03:33.272
11 53.855 - 19:04:27.127
(6) Zeca
1 1:07.777 +13.866 18:54:56.714
2 58.966 +5.055 18:55:55.680
3 59.074 +5.163 18:56:54.754
4 1:01.073 +7.162 18:57:55.827
5 54.823 +0.912 18:58:50.650
6 56.238 +2.327 18:59:46.888
7 54.727 +0.816 19:00:41.615
8 53.911 - 19:01:35.526
9 55.045 +1.134 19:02:30.571
10 56.355 +2.444 19:03:26.926
11 56.174 +2.263 19:04:23.100
(3) Valerio
1 1:12.561 +16.467 18:55:06.970
2 1:01.590 +5.496 18:56:08.560
3 59.703 +3.609 18:57:08.263
4 59.829 +3.735 18:58:08.092
5 1:03.580 +7.486 18:59:11.672
6 56.094 - 19:00:07.766
7 57.678 +1.584 19:01:05.444
8 56.364 +0.270 19:02:01.808

Lap Lap Tm
9 56.121
10 56.471

(20) Ana Ligeiro

Diff Time of Day

+0.027 19:02:57.929
+0.377 19:03:54.400

1 1:24.846
1:08.512
1:02.254
1:03.227
1:01.095
57.636
58.723
59.017

56.618

10 58.672
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(16) Judite

+28.228 18:55:04.539
+11.894 18:56:13.051
+5.636 18:57:15.305
+6.609 18:58:18.532
+4.477 18:59:19.627
+1.018 19:00:17.263
+2.105 19:01:15.986
+2.399 19:02:15.003
- 19:03:11.621
+2.054 19:04:10.293

1 1:12.527
1:03.050
3 1:02.926
4 1:05.132
5 1:02.559
6 1:02.281
7 1:01.235
8 59.217
9 1:01.662
10 1:00.743

(35) Daniela Pragosa

+13.310 18:55:08.302
+3.833 18:56:11.352
+3.709 18:57:14.278
+5.915 18:58:19.410
+3.342 18:59:21.969
+3.064 19:00:24.250
+2.018 19:01:25.485
- 19:02:24.702
+2.445 19:03:26.364
+1.526 19:04:27.107

1 1:26.347 +23.207 18:55:24.617
2 1:14.109 +10.969 18:56:38.726
3 1:11.032 +7.892 18:57:49.758
4 1:13.925 +10.785 18:59:03.683
5 1:09.847 +6.707 19:00:13.530
6 1:04.510 +1.370 19:01:18.040
7 1:05.375 +2.235 19:02:23.415
8 1:04.783 +1.643 19:03:28.198
9 1:03.140 - 19:04:31.338
(18) Diana Sousa
1 1:34.650 +29.014 18:55:28.777
2 1:15.991 +10.355 18:56:44.768
3 1:12.126 +6.490 18:57:56.894
4 1:46.407 +40.771 18:59:43.301
5 1:07.500 +1.864 19:00:50.801
6 1:05.750 +0.114 19:01:56.551
7 1:05.636 - 19:03:02.187
8 1:05.980 +0.344 19:04:08.167

(27) Sandra

1 1:39.968
1:33.022
1:27.955
1:26.744
1:26.155
1:23.620

2
3
4
5
6
7 1:20.016

(5) Luis Santos

+19.952 18:55:32.823
+13.006 18:57:05.845
+7.939 18:58:33.800
+6.728 19:00:00.544
+6.139 19:01:26.699
+3.604 19:02:50.319
- 19:04:10.335

1 1:14.122
2 1:04.199
3 56.768
4 1:14.826
5 56.638
6 56.596
7 55.830
8 55.700

-7.578 18:54:46.536
-17.501 18:55:50.735
-24.932 18:56:47.503

-6.874 18:58:02.329
-25.062 18:58:58.967
-25.104 18:59:55.563
-25.870 19:00:51.393
-26.000 19:01:47.093
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:09.064 -12.636  19:02:56.157
10 1:02.020 -19.680  19:03:58.177
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